
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
68 
81 
36 
17 
55 
51 

134 
14 
5 

913 

Class 
P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

P 

Name 
Diego Faustino 
Sebastiano Zerbo 
Maico Teixeira 
Danilo Lewis 
Marco Solorza 
José Luiz T. Cachorrão 
Wesley Gutierrez 
Nico Ferreira 
Mauro Thomassini 
Fernando Guerra 

Laps 
5 
4 
5 
5 
6 
6 
5 
6 
4 
1 

Best Tm 
1:37.394 
1:37.715 
1:37.747 
1:37.763 
1:37.944 
1:38.190 
1:38.270 
1:39.177 
1:40.141 
1:40.709 

Diff 

0.321 
0.353 
0.369 
0.550 
0.796 
0.876 
1.783 
2.747 
3.315 

Gap 

0.321 
0.032 
0.016 
0.181 
0.246 
0.080 
0.907 
0.964 
0.568 

In Lap 
5 
2 
3 
2 
4 
5 
3 
2 
3 
1 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Equipe 
Honda Mobil 

BMW MOTORRAD Alex Barros Racing 

Honda Mobil 

TecFil Racing Team 

JC Racing Team 

Honda Mobil 

Kawasaki Racing Team 

Motonil / RC3 / Ello 

Motom 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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3a Etapa SuperBike Brasil 2016 
SUPERBIKE 1000cc 

S2 - SBK 

Qualifying started at 15:52:25 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

11/06/2016 15:19 


